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S*0464 (Rat #0581, Act #0484 of 1984) General Bill, By T.D. Wise, N.W. Smith and T.E. Smith
Similar (H 2761)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 25, Article 1 to Title 16, so as to establish the
crime of criminal domestic violence, to make unlawful the violation of an order of protection issued under the "Protection from
Domestic Abuse Act"; to provide procedures for arrest upon probable cause involving such offenses, and to provide penalties;
to amend the Code by adding Chapter 4 to Title 20, so as to enact the "Protection from Domestic Abuse Act"; and to amend
Section 20-7-420, as amended, relating to jurisdiction of the family court, so as to provide that the court shall have jurisdiction
to hear and determine actions for protection from domestic abuse.-amended title

04/13/83
04/13/83
03/20/84
03/22/84
03/29/84
03/29/84
04/26/84
04/26/84
05/01/84
05/01/84
05/31/84
06/14/84
06/14/84
06/15/84
06/15/84
06/19/84
06/21/84
06/22/84
06/22/84
06/22/84
07/02/84

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-986

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-986
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-1085
Amended SJ-1161

Read second time SJ-1256

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1256
Amended SJ-1600

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1600

Introduced and read first time HJ-2762

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2762

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-3534
Amended HJ-3721

Read second time HJ-3727

Read third time HJ-3759

Returned HJ-3759

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2613
Ratified R 581

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/22/84

Act No. 484
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