

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0464 (Rat #0581, Act #0484 of 1984) General Bill, By T.D. Wise, N.W. Smith and T.E. Smith

Similar (H 2761)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 25, Article 1 to Title 16, so as to establish the crime of criminal domestic violence, to make unlawful the violation of an order of protection issued under the "Protection from Domestic Abuse Act"; to provide procedures for arrest upon probable cause involving such offenses, and to provide penalties; to amend the Code by adding Chapter 4 to Title 20, so as to enact the "Protection from Domestic Abuse Act"; and to amend Section 20-7-420, as amended, relating to jurisdiction of the family court, so as to provide that the court shall have jurisdiction to hear and determine actions for protection from domestic abuse.-amended title

04/13/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-986
04/13/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-986
03/20/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-1085
03/22/84	Senate	Amended SJ-1161
03/29/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-1256
03/29/84	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1256
04/26/84	Senate	Amended SJ-1600
04/26/84	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1600
05/01/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2762
05/01/84	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2762
05/31/84	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-3534
06/14/84	House	Amended HJ-3721
06/14/84	House	Read second time HJ-3727
06/15/84	House	Read third time HJ-3759
06/15/84	House	Returned HJ-3759
06/19/84	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2613
06/21/84		Ratified R 581
06/22/84		Signed By Governor
06/22/84		Effective date 06/22/84
06/22/84		Act No. 484
07/02/84		Copies available